SONY GROUP CORP.

SONY GROUP CORP.
ISIN:  JP3435000009  WKN: 6758

Prehled
26.04.2024 17:32:29 51
Cena
76,90 EUR
Zména (2] 0,63% (0,48) L1250
Zakladni udaje 100.00 | ‘
ISIN JP3435000009 |
Symbol 6758 8750 A
Burza Vienna Stock L J 1”" ‘$ 'ﬂ d
Exchange h |I | L‘ JWN' L\
Ména EUR 75.00 |I h
Sektor Technology I
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 91.851 EUR 62.50 -ﬁ
(mil.) '
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
50.00
Trzni data N
Nakup (Castka) - 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 76,10
EUR
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Max 76,90 Zdroj: FactSet
EUR
Min 76,10
EUR  Aktualni analyzy a prognoézy
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 76,42
EUR Sektory | Z trhii
Cena vazena obchodovanym 78,12 Datum Nadpis Stahnout
objemem EUR  26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Objem (kusy) 0 26.04.2024 b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Obchodovany objem 000 2504.2024 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Pocet obchodi 2 24.04.2024 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0 23.04.2024 hm  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures - Vsechny burzy pro SONY GROUP CORP.
Souvisejici Opce B Burza [3] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
PDF ke stazeni Vienna Stock 26.04.2024 17:32 76,90 EUR 0,00 2
. . s Exchange
Report spole¢nosti: SONY GROUP Xy
CORP.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3435000009-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3435000009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3435000009&ID_NOTATION=7883814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3435000009&ID_NOTATION=7883814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1dfe6ffaf2fa0d24e3c888f6c59f2aaba8776793f42ff53c96547d62b9b0c09&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2fb5335e9b7dd194b&time=1714424243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15d60e64c9567c91404ebd4878e57219e0c074af26204003c8f716d3022f4ecc&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=59bc4727edd14325b&time=1714424243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22f8b64b223e095e6615cda229c61d3e28a0748b0fdabf3a2a3f04a3e451fade&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af4edcf124d5c88a7&time=1714424243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0113a6e1c67cc63436bf818a48ed27d9cb589ccecd3fa91dcdcc07a3f073b67d&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d56079ea0ab4a0027&time=1714424243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe2cf3cd69fece76b0e4ed893f2c5b33643d57acfc21e07fc6b9bea51882a0fd&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=552f2250c1e8bd237&time=1714424243&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7883814
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Tradegate

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss
Exchange

Munich
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

26.04.2024
26.04.2024

26.04.2024
05.06.2023

26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
25.04.2024

26.04.2024
26.04.2024

22:26
08:00

17:33
10:09

16:24
08:05
12:00
20:43
17:28

19:30
08:08

77,08 EUR
12.770,00 JPY

76,52 EUR
60,9756 CHF

76,32 EUR
75,78 EUR
76,10 EUR
76,52 EUR
81,8795 USD

76,60 EUR
75,92 EUR

0,21
420,19

0,03
0,00

0,03
0,00
0,00
0,05
2,66

0,00
0,00

60
4.913
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19723

SONY GROUP CORP.

Detaily
26.04.2024 17:32:29 51
Cena
76,90 EUR
Zména (] 0,63% (0,48) Li2.50
Zakladni udaje 100.00 | ‘
ISIN JP3435000009 |
Symbol 6758 8750 L . |1
Burza Vienna Stock J 1”' ‘$ 'd d
Exchange h |I ] L‘ JWN' \
Ména EUR 75.00 |I h
Sektor Technology I
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 91.851 EUR 62.50 aﬁ(
(mil.) '
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
50.00
Trzni data N
Nékup (Castka) - 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 76,10
EUR ) )
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Max 76,90 Zdroj: FactSet
EUR
Min 76,10
EUR Ceny
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 76,42 ) )
EUR @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 76,54 EUR (0)
Cena vazena obchodovan;’lm 78,12 @ cena 30 dni| (7} objem 30 dni (kS.) 78,93 EUR (5)
objemem EUR @ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 83,23 EUR (6)
Objem (kusy) 0 @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 82,63 EUR (6)
Obchodovany objem 0,00 YTD Max| datum 92,50 EUR (14.02.2024)
Pocet obchodt 2 YTD Min | datum 75,82 EUR (23.04.2024)
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0 52tydenni max. | datum )
)

Vykonnost a riziko

52tydenni min. | datum

(
93,40 EUR (13.06.2023
74,85 EUR (25.08.2023

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -2,78% -10,11% -14,39%
Vykonn. (abs.) -2,20 -8,65 -12,93
Beta 0,80 0,93 1,16
Volatilita 23,42 23,97 26,57
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SONY GROUP CORP.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

SONY

Kontakty
SONY GROUP CORP.

1-7-1 Konan, Minato-Ku - 108-0075 Tokyo

Telefon:+81-3-6748-2111
Fax:+81-3-6748-2244
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: SONY GROUP

CORP.
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Profil spole¢nosti

Sony Group Corp. engages in the development, design, manufacture, and sale of electronic
equipment, instruments, devices, game consoles, and software for consumers,
professionals and industrial markets. It operates through the following segments: Game and
Network Services, Music, Pictures, Home Entertainment and Sound, Imaging Products and
Solutions, Mobile Communications, Semiconductors, Financial Services, and Others. The
Game and Network Services segment deals with gaming machines, software and network
services. The Music segment produces and publishes music and provides image media
platforms. The Pictures segment handles film production, television program creation, and
media networks. The Home Entertainment and Sound segment offers LCD televisions,
home audio, Blu-ray Disc players and recorders, and memory-based portable audio devices.
The Imaging Products and Solutions segment provides digital imaging products,
professional solutions, and medical goods. The Mobile Communications segment deals with
mobile phones and Internet services business. The Semiconductors segment provides
image sensors and camera modules. The Financial Services segment manages the life
insurance and non-life insurance operations and banking business. The Others segment
includes personal computer (PC) business, overseas Blu-ray Disc, DVD and CD
manufacturing, and battery business. The company was founded by Akio Morita and Masaru
Ibuka on May 7, 1946 and is headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.

Clenové predstavenstva

Kenichiro

Yoshida

Hiroaki Kitano

Hiroki Totoki

Kazushi Ambe

Shiro Kambe

Toshimoto
Mitomo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Kenichiro
Yoshida

Neil Hunt

Hiroki Totoki
Joseph Kraft
Keiko Kishigami
Sakie Akiyama
Toshiko Oka
Wendy Becker

William Morrow

Yoshihiko
Hatanaka

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3435000009-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3435000009
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